In accerdance with

Rule 18.7 of the Ll QO3
insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

ceetons 2 100 ma  NOtice of progress report in voluntary

192 of the Insolvency

Act 1986. Winding up

Companies House

SATURDAY

AR

07/04/2018 #105
COMPANIES HOUSE

r Company details
Company number ’(THI?F'?BE*—S

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescrint or in

Company name in full | Christies News Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

I Liquidator’s name

fFull forename(s) Martyn

Surname Pullin

E_ Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber‘ Dakota House

Street 1 25 Falcon Court

Post town rPreston Farm Business Park

County/Region rStOthon on Tees

e |7 [s|1]8] [3]T[X

Country l
Liquidator's name ©
: © Other liquidatar
Full forename(s) lain Use this section to tell us about
Surname Townsend another liquidator.
I Liquidator's address @
Building name.’number' Dakota House 8 Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tell us about
Street |25 Falcon Court anather liquidator.
Post town ‘ Preston Farm Business Park
County/Region | Stockton on Tees
Postcode TIS |1 18 3|T | X
Country }

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

LPeriod of progress report
romie 1[5 o2 [2fof1]7
To date ,TE\ WF E’?}T’?

I Progress report

The progress report is attached

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Simature

T

Signature date /?FG' lﬁ_ﬁ‘ FZ“’FP‘]—F;

04/17 Version 1.0




Christies News Ltd
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

From 15/02/2017

Statement From 15/02/2017
of Affairs To 14/02/2018 To 14/02/2018
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
NIL Leasehold Property NIL NIL
NIL Franchise Fee NIL NIL
50.00 Plant, Machinery & Equipment 98.00 98.00
317.00 Stock 581.00 581.00
4,000.00 WH Smith Stock NIL NIL
3,618.60 Book Debts 3,734.73 3,734.73
Uncertain Scratchcards 440.00 440.00
Cash at Bank 57.66 57.66
2,883.98 Cash at Bank and in Hand 2,542.79 2,542.79
7,454.18 7,454.18
COST OF REALISATIONS
Specific Bond 64.80 64.80
Convening Meetings 2,500.00 2,500.00
Preparation of S, of A, 2,000.00 2,000.00
Agents/Valuers Fees 305.02 305.02
Statutory Advertising - 207.00 . 207.00
(5,076.82) {5,076.82)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(287.50) Employee Arrears/Hol Pay _ NIL ~ NIL
NIL NIL
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
{46,620.00) Floating Charge Creditor NIL L NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(9,102.35) Trade & Expense Creditors NIL NIL
{4,968.75) Employees NIL NIL
(30,000.00) Directors NIL NIL
(31,434.00) Lease creditors NIL NIL
{800.00) HM Revenue & Custorns NIL NIL
{44,000.00} Franchiscr NIL NIL
(8,250.00) Landlord Contigent Claim NIL _NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(2.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
{164,595.02) 2,377.36 2,377.36
REPRESENTED BY
Vat Receivable 0.50
Floating Charge Current Agcount 2,380.86
Vat Payable (4.00)
2,377.36

Page 1 of 2 IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10 18 March 2018 10:37



8T0¢ |4dy 90

910¢ SNy

(Ss|ep pue pue|bug) ADuSA|OSUT SYY pue 986T 10V AJUDAIOSUT
941 JO V0T u01309S 03 juensind 810z Adeniged 1 03 /102
Adenugad ST pouad 8y Joj Hoday ssaib0o.d ,siorepinbr] au |

(LANVdWO0D 3HL1.) (uonepinbiq ur) p31 smaN sansuyd



poday sseiboig Si0lepinbi 3y L
(uorepinbi Ux) py] SMAN S3ASHLD

POLISd Y3 Ul PaIndu) S3suUsdxa JO JaWNeIs '3
mEBm:U g ANUAY WH DUWH poliad
51d ueg sphafT spho[T 3l 10 S)UBIBSINGSIP PUR $3500 Al ,si0epinbr] 8yl jo sjieleq a
a01DeId ADUSA|OSUT JO JUSLWISIEIS dIs *HOM JO SINPRARS ¥ 2
uopepnbi] AIRJUN|OA SI0HPRID 1M 33 10} JUNODY SJUSWARY R 51d1909y ,si03epinbr q
870z AleniGad vT 01 £107 Alenigad ST uopepinbi] 243 pue Auedwio] SU) INoGe UORWIOK) AoJniels v
pouad Buiodas ayL poliad aylL JuU0) x|puaddy
dT11
AMOSIADY dd4 JO pUSSUMO] UJRT pue ul|Nd UAMEl siojepinbi] aylL sasuadxa pue SJUSWSSINGSIH ‘uoneisUNWaY Sic)epinbry '€
(uonepinbi Ur) Py smap sensuu) Auedwo) ayy, SIOIPALD DY) S04 DUIOTINC pajeuinsy “Z
d77 AMOSIAPY ddd dud uoRepinby| 3y} Jo ssa1bold 'T
rp0dad SIY3 ul pasn ag Aew suoneiAssqqe Buimolo) syl u2qu0) uonRIAS

AIOSIADY

ddd

SuonRIAIIR pUe SIUUOD)



'ObFF JO WNS 343 104 JUnodoe uciepinbi Yy
ojul payUBg aJdom sBUULIM SPIEDUDIRIDS SU3 ‘Si0jaiay | "jopwen Jsuiebe 3gap 3004
oy 1suiebe 19540 alam spledymelns syl buiplebal joBWED) 01 pamo SSIUOW 3y

SpIBIDIens

‘pas)eal
U23q 2ARY SIGap 3ooq umouy |y °|ipuncy) ybnosog uoibuilieq sy) WOl paAIadal sem
09°817 JO 1uswAed |[ews ¥ *pY] UORNGHISIG SSIZUSA WOLY PRAID3 SBM 8Z'STQ'TT JO
juawAed e pue ‘spiesynelds auy3 jo adsal ul ST'662'ZF JO Wns a3 $s9) Jgap Yooq
000’63 Bulpuelsino ayj Jo 39U Ay Bulaq ‘G8'00L'2F 4O WINS By pledal sAeY jopwe)

51gsQ qoogd

¥20315 SiY3 JO 103dsau U pasi|eal u3ag JARY SAIUOLI OU

'3J0J818Y ] '10R1UOD BSIUDUBIY @] 49pUN 917 6HF PoMO 0S| ale JUWS H M "UHWS
H M AgQ 231 jo uonualal JSpun sem sasiwald 2y Je piey o03s syl Jo Akofew syl
32015 HHWS HM

"J]d S0UBUI4 18SSY 22)SaAU] UM JuswLbe soueul e Jopun suom sBumy doys syl

"1¥A sn|d 6797 JO |PI0} B 10} UOIONE JB P|OS pue ‘sisupied
R suos mobuyy sionjea Juspuadapul AG panjeA 2Jom S)18SSe palaquinousun ay)

0015 pue Juawdinbg % AlSUIERW JUugld

*3N|EA D{GESI[22] OU YYM PjeuluLID)
Usag DARY |IM YIS HA UNM J0BUOCD U3 ‘Uotiepinbi passius sey Auedwio) ayj sy

S04 3sIPouelS
"paARILDR UDSq SBY UoMiEseal ouU ‘alojalal] pue anjeA wniwsaid ou sey ases| 3y
AiT5d014 poPsea

suoljesijesy 19ssy

AICSIADY

ddd

Yoday ssaib0ad ,s:03epinbn syl
{UOREPINDIY UT) PF1 SMaN SBISILD

L10)epinbiy se usuwnuiodde AW 23U1S poliad 343 104
suolpesuel) Bulielap unoode sustwAed pue sidiecas e 51 g Xipuaddy 10 paydeny

junosne sjuswied pue sydiaosy
Jolepinby JuIor se aseajal AW Buiuielgy e
sejuedwos Jo Jei1sIBoy sUY YIM UNoI0Y jeuld aul Buy e
sapuabe JUSLLUIZADD WOy aDuUBIepd Xe] Bupjaag e
spoliad |enuue Joj suanjald xej yum Bujjesqg s
:apnpul pa1e(dwiod ag 0} sernp Aomels Al
Auedwlony su3 Jo sliepe auy oqul sucnebisaaul sy yum bugeag .
saadoud Bupes uo (s)ases| Bujwiepsiqy
$195SE 3] JO uones||eal sy} yym bujeag e
sauedwon Jo Jensibay ay3 YUM saonou pue suinjal Buy{ e
lusunuiodde Aw BuisiuaApy
Auedwion a3 pue sloypald Jo sbuposwi Buipiop e
:apnjpul polad syl Bunnp sannp Aioniels A

*Pa3R(dED 3G O |15 HOoM JO ALBWIWINS B UM
1ayzabo)l pouad 3yl Buunp uayeuapun ylom Jo 3npsyds e J xipuaddy je yoeye ]

pajejdwod 5q 03 394 HIOM pue poLiad ay) BuLInp us)yepapun i0m

'd 17 AMOSIAPY ddd4 03 471 suonniog ssauisng JME WO PIAOL
puasumol uel pue uljind uAuely siojepinbi] juior ayl ‘pouad Bupodau auy Buung

uonepinbi auy jo ssalboid 'T



/107 AR 7T UO SIINS PUR UCHBACUU] S52UisSNg
104 uawredaq ay3 Yum SI013211¢] DU JO 12NPU0D au) uo Hodal AW pajy aAeY T

‘padinbal sk suopoe 10 SUOIIRBIISAAUL JBULN OU JBUY LWLILUOD UBd I "pPayoere yiom
JO 2INPaYds 3y Ul N0 335 ale suonebnsaAul AWl JO 1PNpUOd 2y JO S|IelRp Jayund

*PINPUOD USSQ SBY S53UISN S, AuRdWOD) Y3 UDIyMm Ul Aem
ay1 Buiuispuos saey AaL SUISDUOD AUBR UO uoRRULIOlUL apinoid O} SIONPRL PaIAUL

AlOsSIAPY

ddd

Lioday ssaubold slojepinbi syl
(uopepinbry uI) pyT SMeN SeASLLD

pue ‘sicpalp Byj Woll UoRewlojul Jayuny paysenbsd ‘uoneuogul Bupunodoe
pue spiodal pue s$o0oq sAuedwio]) S pamaIAR) BABY [ ‘91B1SD 9U] 03 JJBuUaqg e Ul
3nsad pinoo yiiym Ayled Aue jsuiefie Jojepinb se Aypeded Aw u aw AgQ Jo Auedulo)
oy} Ag bnoig ag pinco jeyy swiep fenuajod Aue Supnpu) ‘sey Auedwo) ay3
s19sse Jeym ojul suonebissaul sieuciodosd Jno BuiAued apnpul sainp Aw o ued

suonebnsaaur

3PzZES UCpUoT 3l Ul uonepinby sAuedwoD auy Jo
Buisiueape Aioynyels au3 Joj 1WA snid £0Z3F Jo wns 3L pied usaq aAey P11 (IN) diWL

DUBBApY ATOIMEIS

'S2DIASS UolINE pue
uonen|eA Ji2yy Jo) siauped g suog moBujT o3 pled uaaq sey z0'SOETF Jo Wins Byl

590 SIANEA/SIUSDY

'£102 Aenugad ST uo
si0qipaJn Jo Bugsaw ayj je paalbe suoinjosal all Yum aiueplodoe Ul spuny 3|qejieae

3UY wodl umelp u2aq aaey IY¥A snid 000‘ZF pue wA snid DOS'ZF JO swns syl

"7 J0 "5 JO UC[EIedald pUe SHUNeay BUlUSAu0)
‘LA Snid 08'$97 JO WNS B} J& Pa3RIND[eD US3G SEL LORepINbIT SIYY 405 puoq ay L
puot 3gpads

suonesHeay 150

[Ny Ul pBjueq USQ Baey sasiwadld 243 UO pue Jueq 38 Ysed ay |

PUBH Ul pUe sueg 3e §sey

/107 ung
TZ U0 JUNEd3. uonepinblt 3y} Ol PalidjsuRl} Sem 99'75F 4O LUNS By Joj anbayp v

SUET 18 [SE)

uonepinbi| 8y Jo ssalboid T



Uoday ssziboud si03epintry syl
(uonepinbr] UT) P17 SMap SSNSULD

"SIONPRJD paindasun o} uolnguisip ped paqlosaud
E BLU 07 SpUNJ JUDIDIYINSU] 4 ||ImM 34aY3 ‘s1asse oy Buisieal Jo 51502 3]
Bunssw ur pasyian Ajny aq fjim sucnesljeal ableyd Huneay) sYI SUBISWNIAD SIY U]

"(e00T
laqu=das g1 Bupep-1sod abieys Buneoy auj 03 Pa(gns) SIONPaD pasndasun
10} 3[qejeAe apew st ydym tspjoy sbieyd Bupeoy sy 03 anp suonesieat jou
J0 Juswsje ue s Jed paquasald sy ‘986T Y ADUSAICSU] B4 YYIM SoUBpIODIR UT

Hed paquasald 8yl

*sbulpanosd Aduaajosu) au jo sasuadxa auy) BuiAed Jo)
Pa1eD0][R 10 Pash l0 PaINgUISIP USaq Apeal|e SARY pasijeal Spun ayl se SIoNpain
paIndasun o} paiejoap Sq ||IM PUSPIAIP OU SNY ADUSAIOSUT BU] 0] JUensiig

‘sBuipasoold
9S3UY Ul SI0NPID PaIndasuUn wody 7k o0/'SzzF buljjeic] swigp paaleosl aaey |

S10}1PaJd painaa3sun
1311 SIUY Ul SI0)Ipa4D [enuaiaeid ou ale 213y
SIO}PID [eljUDIRRId

"uonepinbi| 3y Jo SIS0 U3 Ul PaSIAN
USR] SABY SUONESIEa] JBSSE DY) Se SPAO|T O} pred U3 SARY SUOHNALASIP ON

"ueny 8 jo 10adsal Ul 0Z9'gHF Pamo
2Jom SpAO|T ‘Uoiepinbi Jo S3ep BU3 Iy "sIosse s Aurdwoy) ayy JeAo aBieyd Buneoy
pue paxy e bunessn g0z Alenuer gz palep aimuagep abebuiow e ploy spAon

$1031paJd paindas 10} 3W0IINQY

3w AQ pajenaR
Ajsnotaaud 9ouspuodsaliod U} Papnipul Sem SIOYPRID J0) SUWOON0 palewnss syl

AlOSIADY

ddd

SI10}Pa.Id B8Y] 10} 2WI0DIN0 pajewnsy 'z




"DAISSIIXD
2le SISUAIXS 10 uoheBUNWSL By} 1euy uohieaydde pne) B Jop podal s Jo Jdizo
a3 BUMO|I0) SYoBM § JO Jwip 2wy e S| a1ayl  Hodad ssaaboud siuy Jo 3diooas au
Butmoljo) sAep Tz buiag uonewlolu) bupsanbal o) Jjwi 3wyl B SI 9431y} 9J0U IsED|d
15onbas uo NoA 0] Juas aq |Im SpINE jueasel Syl Jo AdoD pley e ‘ApAleuIR)Y
‘uonepinbl; 10} auo ay] PIRS pue wny-apinbsas)/wad-Alosiapedyy sioypala//diny
sutt  Bumojio) oYy Buisn  ssaode ued  noA  YayM  SsR4 03 S/ping
,SI03palD 8u3 Ul punoj oq ued syybu asayy Jo speep Joyund “(Auo 3 xipuaddy
Ul N0 185 SE POLad 3yl Ul pRLIniuf sasuadxa ay) a4 259U) a0usajal Jo 3sed 1od)
‘sainy (Sajep pue pueBud) Aduaajosul ayy 1epun ‘podad syl ul pasopsip 1Sy e
UolyM ‘sasuadxs Jayjo pue uonpessunwial sozepinbry awl abusjeys o3 ybl e aaey
Jayuny pue 1o3epinbil ay3 Woely UoRLWIOML JSUHNS 15anbad 0] B B DARY SIONRRLD

‘uoneIBUNLWRI 5 J0jepinbl U3 jo siseq aU3 JO UCHeUILLIZISP
2y} 03 Joud papiaold s|elsp 3y} paRoXs 0} AjRY| JoU SJe palndu| oq 0} pajedppue Jo
palinou] sasuadxa syl Jeyl papadxe Ajjuaiind si 3 "pouad |yl buunp paiindu usaq
aABY Jey] Sasuadxe Jo juswale)s e 3 xipuaddy je yoene T si0)paJd 01 PeIRINAD
Alsnoaa.d uonRWILOUL 3UY UL 1IN0 19S sem Sasuadxa Siojepinbiy SU) jo Sjewnse Uy

uojjepinbi] 51 Jo sasuadxz

AlOSIADY

cdd

woday ssaubold slojepinbp syt
(UonepInbyy ul) P SmaN SANSLILD

‘g xipuaddy Ul Jno 185 SJe pouad au3 Buunp
PRLINDYL SIUBWISSINGSIP 10 SiIEQ  "patindul sem aBespw sy} swn au3 je Buyeasud
9je) obespw paacsdde YIWH Y1 18 AOSIADY dud Ag piled sie ‘o1eise Aduaajosu)
3U3 01 9|geINGHIIE APRIBAIP SI U2IUM ‘[oARL SSBUISNG 10} SIRIY3A S1eALId JO 3Sh U] 0}
Bulyejas sasusdxe 1oy opeul sjuswAied abeg|ild 1amew sy uiim Bupesp u) Joiepinbi
By AQ peunoul §3502 |enpe Jo ableydal B s suswaesIngsip sJoyepinbn syl

SUDWRSINGSIP ,slo3epinbiy

‘S10]IpRn
6] paaenaun Alsnoaald ajewnsa saa) auyy ul papiacsd wns ay) paanxs 03 AlPX1] J0U S
‘53500 Wy Uo paseq Jolepinbi ayl Ag pataaodal aq 0] pajediaiue uoeIaUNWRL By

0v'€€0’6 uonepinbr ay3 Gupinp pa.Indul s3s0) AW |20
(d71 AoSIARY i)

06°b15'Y 8107 Aenudad 1 03 £107 86Ny 10
(d 1 suonn|os ssauisng Smg)

05'8158" LT0Z AinC T€ 03 £T0Z Aenias4 ST
(3) paainaust s3500 dWL pouad

1SMOJj0} Se e Yoiym ‘q xipuaddy je payoene
SI 3Jep 0] pue pPouad 8y Yjog BuLInp paLIndul S)S02 DUl S, WY Al JO UMOPYERI] Y

*3qe[IRAR SPUNy BY] WO.L} UMBIP US3( 3ARY 523}
OuU 2)ep O] 'SIseq 3S0D SWI} B UO Paje|NI(Ed 3¢ Pjnoys uopeiaunwal sJojepinbn
33 1By} uopnosal B passed sioypalo ayy Sduspuodsaliod snojaaid Uy pasiape sy

uoneIdUNWaI SJojepinbi]

sosuadxa pue SjuUlWISINGSIP ‘uonjessunwal sioiepinbii g



Hoday sseuboly si01epinbn ayl
(ucRepInbIT ux) BI7 SMaN S9ISUUD

VY6 £1Q ‘uoibuiieq ‘PeROY pURPOOM 60E :Ssalppe ssaulsng

ors 11d
‘weying Aunon ‘ucibulleq ‘peoy BUOPIA 08 90140 pasaisiBadl snojadld

X1E |TSL ‘sea] UG UCPPOIS Mied ssaulshg

:(s)}o3epinbi WJe4 UO)SaId “Uno) uodjed GZ ‘9SNOH eloNed
Jo sunuiodde Mg 12010 pRIZsIBay
£102/20/5T Jo 2:eg
S9585E60 dagunu Auedwo)
147 TNG ‘uolybug 39905 159Mm :(s)101epINbIT
ZE ‘9SNOH X|UA0Y 400l PUZ ‘Z BINS ‘dT71 AOSIAPY dd J0 Ss3IppY $102/ZT/L1 :uaielodionuy Jo I3eq
pUDSUMO] UIE] 3 Ulind UAHEW :(suoepinbn

:saweu Gulpesy BUI0

:S1IV.L3a NOILYAINDI iINOILLYWHOANI ANYdWOD

(NOLLYaINdI1 NI) al1SMIN SITLISTHHD

AlOSInDY
ﬂ_g u :O_u_mv_sam_ oy} pue >=mn_EQU oL} INoge uoLeuIojul >._0u:vm..~.w

v Xipuaddy




Hoday ssaibold suoyepinb sy
(uenepinbr ur) Py sMaN SaRsLILD

ﬁmaﬂﬂ;w POH3d 3y3 10J JUnodoY sjuaihed 13 sydivday ,si03epinbrq

g xXipuaddy




DE:OT BTOT Yew 61 OT'ZI0Z 42 105 Sl ZJo 1abed

9e'LLET
(00'b) a|qeAed 1ep
98'08E'Z Junoasy Jualng sbieyn Bugzeoly
050 3|qeA=DaY J2A
A8 Q31NISTHdTY
9E'LLEL g LLg'e (zo's65'v91)
1IN 1IN
TN 1IN siapleyaleys Aeutplo (002
SNOLLNETYLSIA
JIN TN
JIN TN wiery wabjuog piojpue {00'0sz'8)
TN TN Josiyouesy (00°000"vb}
TN TN SWIC)SND 1§ ANUBARY [WH (00'008)
TN TN S103Ipa.> 25BAT (00vep'1E)
TN TN 10908410 (00'000'05)
TN TN so9A0/dwg {5£°896'%)
TN TN sdoypas) asuadxy g ape) (6e'z01'6)
SHOLIATHD AT¥NIISNA
TN JIN
TN R Jo3pad3 sbieyy bupeod {(00°079"9%)
SYOLIAIYUD ADYYHD ONLLYO4
JIN N
TN N Aed |oH/s1ea.lly saio/dwg (05'282)
SYOLIA3YY WILNTYIAZHd
{zg'9¢0'q) {z8'5/0's)
00°£0¢ 0002 Buisiu=apy Aloymes
70°50¢ 70'S0€E 5394 S1on|eA/s)uRby
00°000°2 00'0002 Y J0 °5 jo uopeledald
00°005°C 00'00%'T sBunasiy Guusau)
08’9 08'69 puey syPads
SNOLLYST VY 40 150D
87'pSb L 8T'bSt'L
6/ TP T 6/ THS'T pueH ul pue jueq je yseD 86'£98'2
9948 9%'(§ Sjueg 1e ysen
00°0bb 00 0bt SPIEDLIIRLG ulensaUn
£LPEL'E ELBEL'E 5198Q Yoog 09'819°c
1IN TN 0I5 YIS H 00000y
00°185 00°T8S %015 00'£T¢
0086 00’86 Juaiidinb3 g Asunpep ‘queld 00°cs
N TN 934 asiyueld 1IN
JIN TN Auadold ployasean TIN
SNOLLYSITVIY 1355%
F F 7
810T/T0/¥T 0L 8T0Z/20/vT OL slleyy jo
£10Z/T0/ST woly LTOT/TD/ST wouy wawams

sjusded = s3disosy Jo Aiewwng sitciepinbry jujor
(uonepinbiy ux)
P11 SMaIN SD13SMYD



Hodsy ssauboig stoiepinbry ayL
(uonepinbrl ug) pr7 smaN sansHy)

AlOSIADY

HIOM JO INPaYIS v
ddd
D Xipuaddy




®D03S YIWS H M ’ 23} asiyduely ‘Auadold ployases (S195SL SNOISUC |l e

POPNOUCD UDBG DABY SIB1BW 1O IV »

Pa1I3||02 U3q DARY SIGOP HOOG UMOUY j|yY  »
unoine

ucnepinbi ayj 0 patiajsuel) pue pasi|eal udsq SBY puey ul pue Jueq e used |y e
'Pa123)|00 UsRq

DABY S3JUOLI B} pUR SI3SSE PaJagquiniuaLUN ay) JOJ UODNE LR Play DALY SIBNBA 3y e
5jasse

umouy| || panjea aaey pue syuabe se papnasul UG dARY Siaupied R sUoS mobuy] e

-uone|siba) Aq 1no

uoiepinbry siyy 195 se Ajio1d JO J9pIO 1081100 U} Ui SI0YPAID 3Y) 0} speanodd auy JO uoNNAUISIP JIB) B 2inSUR

Ul pasI|E3l US2Q 9ARBY S19SSE UMOUY |y » 0] pue S)asse Aduaajosul L) 3SIeas 0] S| ssanold AdUsAjosul ue Jo sasodind uiew ayy Jo sup

U3 exspun aq 03 }1om ainjng pouad buuodas ayj Bulnp usxeyapun yiopm
NOILVSITVY3Y LISSY NOILVSITV3Y LISSVY [

'23n3e3s AQ padinbau s Ing suUsq [eRURUL 132D OU SIPIACId IOM SIY[ e
‘pasodosd saseq aa4 auy Lo oA pue
$5255B 0] sioypan bujacidde jueasal Uy 3jqeus ¢ pasinbal se ucleUBLWNDIOY YINS
JUI0 yum sapabol sJonpals 03 siyy Bunenoli ‘ased ayy jo uojesnp syl noybnoayy
uaXepspun aq ||Im paleddiue St o U33G SBY Jey) YoM 3tf) Jo 1Sedaloy e Bujpdwo) e
219 Buljy ‘smalaal ased
pue a0ueldwod ‘aouspuodsallod [eiouab ‘splodad 9)BISS puR LSED JO DUBLSUIB =

SLWAISAS [BUIRIUI JO 2UNSOD @ ‘5|U} JUaWnDop o pue AB3)RIIS 358D SUIULISIDQ e
‘SUDWNI0P JueadRl Buy . “Buisserboad s1 3589 BYY BINSUR O} pUR 0] PopUSRE 218 SJapew Auo)mels || 2.nsua
12 buyjij ‘smalADl 35ED 0] Apoq |euoissajold Aojenbal siauonipesd Aduaajosul ay) Agq palinbal se pasnbas
pue aauejduwod ‘@xuapucdsauad |eisusb se buiepdn pue ABaieas 9se0 ay] pue ased oLy JO PNPpucD By buimalral Ajiginbay -
‘SpU0DaJ 21R)59 PUR USED JO SDUBLRIUIR  » "sjuswWn3op jueasal buly pue o)y ases ayl Jjo dn Builes e
U EHI2pUn 2q 03 }lom ining poitad Buodal ayg SuLIinp ua)epapun MI0M
ONINNVY1d GNV NOLLYHISINIWAY DONINNYId ANY NOLIVHISINIWAaY T

Aobajeny | 910N

AlosIADY HI0AA JO I|NPIYDS
ﬂ—N—u {uonyePINbYY UT) ¥ SMON SSRSLIYD




padinbas Uoloe Jsyunj oN e

218359 AoUBA[OSLY DU 40} 2|GR|IEAR SPURY Ul [|aMs pined pansind JI URiym palyjnu=p
2Je ey suolldesuel] S[URRIoA IO JUIPISIIUER 13UI0 3C ARWE 313U] JIOWRLMINS -

‘918153 Aduaajosul

a4} JO youag 2] 10) 3s)eas 0] 3|qejieae aq Aewl 1ey] S19SSE aU3 AJJUSPI 0} 3|qe|IRAR
LOIBW.IOJU] J2Y]0 pUB Splodad pUe S00q 3yl Malad) 0] AINp & 9Agy Siojepinbiiay)
'Sp40Dad pue $300q S, AuedWwo) Y3 JO UORDI(I0D aY) PuiBuelly e
'salleuuonssnb J010adIp pola|dwod mMaIATY e

JopJ1p e sk Bunoe woed) paygenbsip Bulag

S|ENRIAIDUL U] 3[NSaJ PINO3 pue J3ylng pajebisaaul ag pinoys Jey} 1onpuod BulAjquspl
Ul ST3( 151SSE 07 pasn ag UeD Ing [eljuapyuod s| SI38q 01 papiactd uonewlouy e

"J9Y uonedyiienbsiq

sJ030a4ig Auedwod auy Uiim soueplodde ul {,$139d,.) ABslens jeinsnpul

pue ABiou3 ssouisng 1o Juswpedaq auy 03 ulnjas Aoinjels sy buliedaid u jsisse

0] adieyuonsanb e 219jdwon 01 ADUDAJOSUE 3U) JO SJeaA £ LIyim 3010 Buipjoy asouf
pUEB Jua.LIND Yloq Auedwicry By} JO SI033a.4p || palsanbal os|e aAey Siojepinbrayl e

us)eyapun aq o] ¥40M ainjnd
SNOILVDI1S3IANI

potiad Buipiodal ayy Gunnp uayeuapun yI1opn
SNOILVYOI1S3IANI

s103paL yum Buipuodsaiio) s

"SI0}IPRJD PRINISSUN ay] 0} PRIB[IBP 94 (M PUIPIAIP ON o
swiep Jo juswaalbe sy yum Buileaq .
sJoypaL ypim Bulpuodsalio) e

SI0]Ipald paindasuf

J3TIBW SIYI U] SI0Npa.D |enualajsid ou sle asyl e

SI03IpaI;y [enusiajaig

"I0JIPaJD PaIndas au) o] pled 2q ||Im SuonNqLUISIp ON e
'GT0Z AMenuer gz pajep s4nuagap abebuiow e pjoy d queg spAo] e

IoNpaI paInoag

u2)elapun aq 03 JI0M ainjng
530110340

poiiad Buiuodadl ayy Bulinp uax)eyapun YoM
SHOLIQIHD

£

HHOM o 3[NpaYds

(uonepinbr ur) PIT SMaN saASHYD




054717 18 siseq S350) saui)

5294 PIIelIns3

a|gendde JoN e

oiqeddde oy -

udBeHDpUN 3¢ 03 YJ0M 3ining
NOILVOILIT ANY Tv¥D31

porad Buipiodal ayy Bulanp ua)epapun yiop

NOILVDILIT ANY T¥D3T L
aigeo|iddeioN . ggedydde 10N
uayeuopun aq 0} JJ4om a4ning pouad burpiodal ayy Bunp usxeapun ylom
(a1qedijdde a1aym) ONIQVHL (eiqeoydde aaym) ONIAVHL 9
1Me1s Aq paanbal si Ing Jiouaq |epURUL 1934Ip OU sapiacld
>A0M SIY4 "paiinbai se Stin}as Xey 43410 1o pue | ya juaunuiodde jsod yum bujjesg
‘saluedwon Jo Jensibay SWIED JWQNS 0 SAICU pue Si10)patd Jo sBunasw
4] YUM UCIIEIUSLINDOP JUBAR|2] 3L} [RULIO) 2PN P ABLL UDIYM 3INIRIS AQ padinbal se sjuswasipaape (eba) aoejid o) s
Buiyy pue SI3pjoya¥es 10 JUNCIDR |BuUl paJainbal )i sa31sn43 Japuadapu
ayz buitedaid sapnpul SILY ‘2010 WOy ujodde pue saiued jueasial e Ayjou 03 uonoe ajeudoadde axe) pue JusWOIU
asedjal J1ay} uIelgo o3 ,SJ0epInbi] aul -one 104 sajep Buibels pue sawsyds uosuad Aue Jo adusisixa au) Buysigelsy e
1o} pue 3s0fd e o0y ased auy buug 01 1aplo 1S AQ paanbal se suwiwodde siojepinby 3010 o4y Jo 200U Buisnioapy
Ul SjuawRinbal A10INIRIS Al YUM [BSp O] . *[2A3) 1224102 2U3 0] puoqg e Huuqo
‘sauedwon) Jo Jeqsibay syl 12 pajy Ag abiey> e 01 13[NS 10U 4B ey S19SSE JO aNeA auy Pajold pue 21e[mjED 0] -
aq 03 paiinbau ale suodad asayy Jo saido) ‘palenojed
‘woyaJsayy buisue sauanb Aue abeuew 2q [lim 539) 5,42p|0Y 221430 B3 UJym O Siseq ayj 10 |eacidde Joipald UIBIqO 0] e
pue s{eAIBUl senbad 1B SISOy eIS *510ipaJ> Jo bupnssw ayy Je pajuasald podas 2y Bupnipul waunuodde
snouea 03 spodal Aojmes eepiacad o] e J1943 BUIMO| |0} SIUBLUNDIOP SNOLIBA UJIM SISPIOYaIBYS PUR SJ0YPSID 9pIADYd @
udM eI puUn 2q 03 X}10M 31mng poilad burpodal ay3 BulInp ua)epapun 3IoMm
DNILHOdIH ANV IDNVITdIWOD AHYOLNLVIS ONILYOdIY ANV FIDNVITdWOD AYOLNIYIS | g

ALOSIADY

dd

B0 JO 3INPaYIS

(uonepinbry ux) P31 sMaN sOISHYD




Moday ssaiboud sioyepinbr ayp
(uoRepINbIT UT) PIT SMON SaNSULD

AlOSIApY
gzu POlLI9d 913 10] SJUDWISINGSIP pUe S350 au) _.m._o..wm_u_:g._ o3 JO sjie3aq

a xipuaddy



PRIINIUI SBM 150D ay] 3wy Ay} 3 Bulieaald
a1e) JyWH 241 18 palreyd si aBeanw

81 °0¢ |B}OL pueis)
8¢ abJeuoey mm.m._m__m_.z:mo SOLGL S/108 veddng 2 |euoissajol g Jounr
0s¢l ' ¢ %:_MH.._M olz5et 0BL-SZL [BUOIS S804 JOUIQ
0621 " abeiog 0ZE0EZ SLZ-0ee siojzalq f slabeuepy
| MoBajen SPE0LE org ' iaupe 4 faeye} Juawiuloddy
Janjep L1607 3Ny 35T ZTOZ Aeyast : apesn:
810z Lenigadd ¢} 01 £10Z 1snbny |0 wioy : sejet no aBIeys dyd
pouad ayy Joy SJUHsWRSINGSI]
¢0'¥0zT 05 FIS'Y £H3T £5'8 040 olr'g [ s/NoH |ejol
00092 o0o'es 0z'o [eAl] YN
00'032 00°ZG 0z'o 0z'o umouxun
00'0Z¢ 0082} o¥'o or'o 1WANY L 1ddy 1804
00'0Z¢ 0082} oF'0 o0 asouedwon Loielg
00°0ze 0c've 0zZ'0 0zZ'0 SJ8p|oyaleys
00°'SL 00'sl 0z'0 0zZ'0 sagkodig
05°/61L 00'64 oF'o 0z'o 0z'o S10)IpadD
20651 oc'lie 0e'g or'y 0g’0 09 HONBSIRAY Jassy
80651 00'Lie 0e'g o'ty og'o 09t uones||eay 1958y
00°0Z¢ 00'vPS 0L} 0l Bujuueld pue Afaleng
8L '¥6 GLi8l 802 86l oLo UCHEASIUILPY [BI2USD
0068 056 0e0 o] IzJBUag) ~ Buunoody asen
SL'ESZ ooaLk'eg 00’8 052 050 M3IADY PUR [01U0T) BSBD
S5LEL GZ'8.E GLz GB'L ar'o oro Bununoosay ases)
04422 06'842C 2443 6t 040 092 09z Bujuueld pue uoReESURLIPY

3 dley ApH obriany 3 SINOH |21 uaddng J |PUSKSS3j0Id JoIunT [BUBISSADIG IAPID  SM0)2anq § sPobruey  S1avMeEd
1503 |RI6L } sJaye) wawnoddy

8102 ABnuGad b1 0} 2102 18NBny LG pouad sut 1oy pabieyd sy
{uocnepinbin up) py] smaN s

BLOZ/COET PAILA 100211500 PoLd - MOdaN 6 dIS dH4



BE9L £102 AINT 2

¥L-L0-G] UoIsiap

| Jo | afed

00°0 paWIel) SUAAsIngsI(] [B)0]

ug'o patugels saag [eyo)
sgiokT 05'815°p 08’8l DS'E 000 000 0g's sinoy |Bjo]
g0 000 00’0 000 00’0 000 oo Bupe.y
[ele=7A1 0521 0i0 oLo 000 ooo ooo Suinigy AoiNeNg § spodey
o00re 00'F0Z as'o og'o 000 000 080 |oauoD g Buluely
iligl 05°Las a0e 08t [siells] 00’0 ozl sanng Lioie)s v sbunoaspy
0leve 00’859 LT 0a't 00'0 oo'n o't sueneBnseau|
0o'0re 00°Z19 o'l 00o oo 00D 0e'lL slassy ebieys Buneoy
0a'0 ooo [ueli} Qo0 00’0 ooo ooo 51255y ebieys paxi4
aoo 000 000 0ac 0o'o oo aoo seafojdwl
a00 000 QG0 aa)+] 00’0 oon oo uonRale 1980
ooove 00'vPs 091 000 oon 000 no'L slowpain
OSELT 08 1EB’L 00’6 099 000 oo'o orz aaueldwon g USHENSUILpY
() ajey yeis peddng s|euDISSaj0ld
Apnoy aBelaay {3) 500 aun) SinoH |ejoL 2 sjUeysISSY 101Uag JaYIQ dabiruepy 1aUued UORIUNG YJOAA JO UORRIYISSBLD

L102/L0/1E '0L LLOZ/Z0/51 ol

150d #pod 133loid
D) SMeN sasuyD - 841D

Arewwng 3509 @ awi} 6dIS - Ajug swing



AlosIApY

ddd

¥
OFT'+T [ej0L
£0e Buisiueapy Aoymers
50€ S99 slanjep/siusby
Goo'e iy JO JUSWR)R)S Jo uoneledaly
005°¢ sBupealy bujusauo)
9 puog sypadsg
0€ SIUSLUBSINGSIP SI9PIOH 2010

£€0'6
(S3505 BWi|) UoNRIBUNLRI SIBP|OH 201LO
3 sasuadxa

8107 Aieniqad 1
03 poliad

8T0¢ Adeniqad T
poapue pouiad sy 10j sasuadxa Jo Juawialels
(uonepinby ur) p31 smaN sapsUYD

Hoday ssaiBold sioepinbr sy
{uonepinbiy u) pY1 sMaN SanRsUYD

POLIad 9y} Ul paiindul sasuadxs JO JusWeIS

3 xipuaddy



LIQC3

Notice of progress report in veluntary winding up

B Presenter information

ﬁportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Cempanies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be

visible to searchers of the public record.

Sara Williams

|7Cnntacl name

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

FRP Advisory LLP

(Company name

|
I Address w FO:)\—

| PrceninC oo
l 2Z poesy SwWSET

T Riapen

LountyfRegion

Eosyr SRS

e B[ ees

IVCountry

Ox

Telephone 01273 916666

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




